
07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

ISH 2010 Program at a Glance

Tuesday, September 28                                       Wednesday, September 29                                Thursday, September 30                                  TimeTime       Thursday, Sept. 23 to Saturday, Sept. 25         Sunday, September 26                                       Monday, September 27                      
07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

The Endocrine Heart – 30 Years Later
Thursday, September 23 - 07:15-17:00
Friday, September 24 - 07:15-12:00
Ottawa, Ontario

Behavioral Cardiology and
Hypertension: Current
Developments in Assessment
and Intervention
Saturday, September 25 – 13:00-16:30
Room 212, West Level 2

The Pathogenesis of Essential
Hypertension: Focus on Salt, Stress
and Obesity
Friday, September 24 – 15:00-20:15
Saturday, September 25 – 09:00-21:00
Westin Resort & Spa, Whistler

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
08:15-09:45

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
10:30-12:00

Poster Session A
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
14:15-15:45

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
16:30-18:00

Registration: 
Foyer, West Level 1
Sunday: 08:00-20:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 06:45-18:00
Thursday: 06:45-17:00

Speaker Centre & Speaker Lounge:
Speaker Centre: Rooms 116-117, West Level 1
Speaker Lounge: Room 115, West Level 1
Sunday: 12:00-17:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 07:00-17:00
Thursday: 07:00-15:00

How to Sessions
Rooms 203-207, West Level 2
07:00-08:00

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
08:15-09:45

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
10:30-12:00         

Poster Session C
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

ISH General Meeting
13:00-14:00
Room 220-222, West Level 2

CHEP/Hypertension 
Canada Symposium 
and Presidential 
Lecture
14:15-15:45

ISH Awards Ceremony, 
Presidential Lecture
and Franz Volhard 
Lecture
16:30-18:00
Ballroom A, West Level 1

How to Sessions
Rooms 203-206, West Level 2
07:00-08:00

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
08:15-09:45

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
10:30-12:00         

Poster Session D
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions &
Late Breaking Studies
14:30-16:30

Closing Announcement and
Handover to Hypertension 
Sydney 2012
16:30-17:00
Ballroom A, West Level 1

The Heart and Kidney Interface and the
CardioRenal Syndrome
08:00-11:45
Room 213, West Level 2

The Pathogenesis 
of Essential 
Hypertension: 
Focus on Salt, 
Stress and Obesity
(continued)
09:00-13:00
Westin Resort 
& Spa, Whistler

Retinal Vessel Analysis – From Risk
Assessment to Therapy
14:00-16:30
Room 212, West Level 2

Opening Ceremony and 
Welcome Reception
Opening Ceremony – 17:30-19:00
Welcome Reception – 19:00-20:00
Ballroom C/D, West Level 1

How to Sessions
Rooms 203-207, West Level 2
07:00-08:00

ISH Past Presidents’ 
Meeting
08:00-09:00
Pacific Room 2,
Pan Pacific Hotel 

                                        

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
10:30-12:00

Poster Session B
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

                           

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
14:15-15:45

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
16:30-18:00

Hypertension Canada
Annual General Meeting
18:00-21:30
Malaspina Room,
Fairmont Waterfront

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
08:15-09:45

ISH International 
Forum
12:15-13:45
Rooms 220-222, 
West Level 2

Bridging the
Gaps: Reducing
Cardiovascular
Risk in Low
Resource Settings
14:15-15:45
Ballroom A, West
Level 1

Hypertension
Research at the
US NHLBI
14:15-15:45
Rooms 109-110, 
West Level 1

Break 
15:45-16:30
Exhibition Hall

Break 
15:45-16:30
Exhibition Hall

Break 
15:45-16:30
Exhibition Hall

Exhibit Hall:
Exhibition Hall C, West Exhibition Level
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 09:30-18:00
Thursday:��09:30-15:00

Business Centres & Internet Cafés: 
Exhibition Hall C, West Exhibition Level
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 09:30-18:00
Thursday: 09:30-15:00

WHL-CHL Joint
Symposium:
Traditional Chinese
Medicine in the
Control of
Hypertension
09:00-11:30
Rooms 109-110, 
West Level 1

All sessions take place at the Vancouver Convention Centre unless otherwise stated. 
Full details on each session (e.g. room location, session titles) are located in the onsite Program.  

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
14:15-15:45


