## **ISH 2010 Program at a Glance**

Time	Thursday, Sept. 23 to Saturday, Sept. 25	Sunday, September 26	Monday, September 27	Tuesday, September 28	Wednesday, September 29	Thursday, September 30	Time
07:00 07:30	The Endocrine Heart – 30 Years Later Thursday, September 23 - 07:15-17:00 Friday, September 24 - 07:15-12:00			How to Sessions Rooms 203-207, West Level 2 07:00-08:00	How to Sessions Rooms 203-207, West Level 2 07:00-08:00	How to Sessions Rooms 203-206, West Level 2 07:00-08:00	07:00 07:30
07.30	Ottawa, Ontario						07.30
08:00		The Heart and Kidney Interface and CardioRenal Syndrome	Scientific Program	ISH Past Presidents'	Colombia Dominio	e design in	08:00
08:30		08:00-11:45 Room 213, West Level 2	Concurrent Sessions 08:15-09:45	Meeting Scientific Program 08:00-09:00 Concurrent Session Pacific Room 2, Pan Pacific Hotel		Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions 08:15-09:45	08:30
09:00		The Pathogenesis WHL-CHL Join of Essential Symposium:					09:00
09:30		Hypertension: Traditional Ch Focus on Salt, Medicine in th Stress and Obesity Control of	ie	Break	Break	Break	09:30
10:00		(continued) Hypertension 09:00-13:00 09:00-11:30 Westin Resort Rooms 109-110	Break 09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall	09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall	09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall	09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall	10:00
10:30		& Spa, Whistler West Level 1	Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	10:30
11:00			10:30-12:00	10:30-12:00	10:30-12:00	10:30-12:00	11:00
11:30							11:30
12:00			Poster Session A 12:00-14:15	Poster Session B 12:00-14:15 Sub-like In III	Poster Session C 12:00-14:15	Poster Session D 12:00-14:15	12:00
12:30			Exhibition Hall	Exhibition Hall Forum 12:15-13:45 Rooms 220-222,	Exhibition Hall	Exhibition Hall	12:30
13:00	Behavioral Cardiology and Hypertension: Current Developments in Assessment			West Level 2	ISH General Meeting 13:00-14:00		13:00
13:30	and Intervention Saturday, September 25 – 13:00-16:30 Room 212, West Level 2				Room 220-222, West Level 2		13:30
14:00		Retinal Vessel Analysis – From Risk Assessment to Therapy	Scientific Program Bridging the Concurrent Sessions Gaps: Reducing	Scientific Program Hypertension	CHEP/Hypertension Scientific Program		14:00
14:30	The Dathers and of Foundation	14:00-16:30 Room 212, West Level 2	14:15-15:45 Cardiovascular Risk in Low	Concurrent Sessions Research at the 14:15-15:45 US NHLBI 14:15-15:45	Canada Symposium Concurrent Sessions and Presidential 14:15-15:45 Lecture	Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions &	14:30
15:00	The Pathogenesis of Essential Hypertension: Focus on Salt, Stress and Obesity		Resource Settings 14:15-15:45 Ballroom A, West	Rooms 109-110, West Level 1	14:15-15:45	Late Breaking Studies 14:30-16:30	15:00
15:30	Friday, September 24 – 15:00-20:15 Saturday, September 25 – 09:00-21:00 Westin Resort & Spa, Whistler		Level 1 Break	Break	Break		15:30
16:00			15:45-16:30 Exhibition Hall	15:45-16:30 Exhibition Hall	15:45-16:30 Exhibition Hall		16:00
16:30			Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	ISH Awards Ceremony, Presidential Lecture	Closing Announcement and Handover to Hypertension	16:30
17:00			16:30-18:00	16:30-18:00	and Franz Volhard Lecture 16:30-18:00	Sydney 2012 16:30-17:00 Ballroom A, West Level 1	17:00
17:30		Opening Ceremony and Welcome Reception Opening Ceremony – 17:30-19:00			Ballroom A, West Level 1		17:30
18:00		Welcome Reception – 19:00-20:00 Ballroom C/D, West Level 1		Annual General Meeting	oyer, West Level 1 Exhibit	t Hall: ion Hall C, West Exhibition Level	18:00
18:30				Malaspina Room,	Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 06:45-18:00 Thursday: 09:30-15:00		18:30
19:00 19:30					peaker Centre & Speaker Lounge: Exhibit peaker Centre: Rooms 116-117, West Level 1 Monda	ess Centres & Internet Cafés: ion Hall C, West Exhibition Level ay, Tuesday, Wednesday: 09:30-18:00 ay: 09:30-15:00	19:00 19:30
20:00		Vancouver Convention Centre unle e.g. room location, session titles) are		N N	unday: 12:00-17:00 Aonday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 07:00-17:00 hursday: 07:00-15:00		20:00